BREAKFAST
- 7AM-12PM -

BAR

SUAREZL g

M ARKET

CREAMCHEESE BAGELS DAILY SPECIALS
.CHOOSE A BAGEL .SERVED ON A SPECIFIC BAGEL

C R E A M BAGEL W/ CREAM CHEESE $4.49 MONDAY: PLAIN BAGEL PLAIN CC $2.99
BAGEL W/CREAM CHEESE AND BACON. $599 TUESDAY: SESAME BAGEL VEGGIE CC $2.99

C H E E S E BAGEL W/CREAM CHEESE AND TOMATO....... $4.99 WEDNESDAY: ASIAGO BAGEL JALAPENO CC.... $2.99
$2.99

BAGEL W/CREAM CHEESE AND CUCUMBER....... $4.99 THURSDAY: EVERYTHING BAGEL CHIVE CC ...

BAG E L S TURKEY AND PROVOLONE SANDWICH.....n. $7.99 FRIDAY: CHEDDER JALAPENO BAGEL PLAIN CC $2.99

CC, RED ONIONS, TOM, CUCUMBER, LETTUCE.
COFFEE

VEGGIE SANDWICH cC. CUCUMBER TOM AND ONION.. $5.99
.FRESHLY BREWED

BAGEL WITH BUTTER $2.99

MEDIUM ICED OR HOT $2.25

C O F F E E BAGEL PB&) $4.49 e Do

DONUT ANY ADD ONS WILL INCUR AN
SINGLE $2.49 ADDITIONAL CHARGE




SUAREZL g

M ARKET

BAGEL SANDWICHES

-CHOOSE A BAGEL

BACON EGG AND CHEESE

BAG E L SAUSAGE EGG AND CHEESE

HAM EGG AND CHEESE

SANDWICHES wweccuocues

EGG AND CHEESE

& SCRAMBLED EGG
WRAPS M W

AVOCADO TOAST

GRILLED CHEESE

AMERICAN OR PROYOLONE

$7.26
$7.26
$7.26
$7.26
$5.99
$5.49

$6.99
$5.99

BREAKFAST
- 7AM-12PM -

BAR

WRAPS

-SPINACH OR FLOUR TORTILLA

TURKEY EGG AND CHEESE

BACON EGG AND CHEESE $9.07
POTATO EGG AND CHEESE $9.07
SAUSAGE EGG AND CHEESE $9.07
VEGGIE EGG AND CHEESE $9.07
SPINACH EGG AND CHEESE $9.07
EGG AND CHEESE $9.07
HEALTHY BREAKFAST BOX.......... $9.07

SCRAMBLED EGGS, BACON, CHEESE AND ROASTED VEGGIES

ANY ADD ONS WILL INCUR AN
ADDITIONAL CHARGE




	LANDSCAPE CREAMCHEESE BAGELS  COFFEE
	LANDSCAPE-BREAKFAST SANDWICHES AND WRAPS MENU



