

SUAREZ



M A R K E T

CREAM CHEESE BAGELS & COFFEE

CREAMCHEESE BAGELS

-CHOOSE A BAGEL

BAGEL W/ CREAM CHEESE \$4.49

BAGEL W/CREAM CHEESE AND BACON..... \$5.99

BAGEL W/CREAM CHEESE AND TOMATO..... \$4.99

BAGEL W/CREAM CHEESE AND CUCUMBER..... \$4.99

TURKEY AND PROVOLONE SANDWICH..... \$7.99

CC, RED ONIONS, TOM, CUCUMBER, LETTUCE.

VEGGIE SANDWICH cc, CUCUMBER, TOM AND ONION... \$5.99

BAGEL WITH BUTTER \$2.99

BAGEL PB&J \$4.49

DONUT

SINGLE \$2.49

BREAKFAST
- 7AM-12PM -
BAR

DAILY SPECIALS

-SERVED ON A SPECIFIC BAGEL

MONDAY: PLAIN BAGEL PLAIN CC..... \$2.99

TUESDAY: SESAME BAGEL VEGGIE CC \$2.99

WEDNESDAY: ASIAGO BAGEL JALAPENO CC..... \$2.99

THURSDAY: EVERYTHING BAGEL CHIVE CC \$2.99

FRIDAY: CHEDDER JALAPENO BAGEL PLAIN CC \$2.99

COFFEE

-FRESHLY BREWED

MEDIUM ICED OR HOT \$2.25

LARGE \$2.99

ANY ADD ONS WILL INCUR AN
ADDITIONAL CHARGE



BREAKFAST
- 7AM-12PM -
BAR

BAGEL SANDWICHES & WRAPS

BAGEL SANDWICHES

-CHOOSE A BAGEL

BACON EGG AND CHEESE	\$7.26
SAUSAGE EGG AND CHEESE	\$7.26
HAM EGG AND CHEESE	\$7.26
TURKEY EGG AND CHEESE	\$7.26
EGG AND CHEESE	\$5.99
SCRAMBLED EGG	\$5.49

WHOLE GRAIN BREAD

-DELICIOUSLY HEALTHY

AVOCADO TOAST	\$6.99
GRILLED CHEESE	\$5.99
AMERICAN OR PROVOLONE	

WRAPS

-SPINACH OR FLOUR TORTILLA

TURKEY EGG AND CHEESE	
BACON EGG AND CHEESE	\$9.07
POTATO EGG AND CHEESE	\$9.07
SAUSAGE EGG AND CHEESE	\$9.07
VEGGIE EGG AND CHEESE	\$9.07
SPINACH EGG AND CHEESE	\$9.07
EGG AND CHEESE	\$9.07

HEALTHY BREAKFAST BOX \$9.07

SCRAMBLED EGGS, BACON, CHEESE AND ROASTED VEGGIES

**ANY ADD ONS WILL INCUR AN
ADDITIONAL CHARGE**